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ALEPH
Herwig++ 2.7.1 default
Herwig 7.2.1 default
Pythia 8.315 default
Pythia 8.315 vincia-default
Sherpa 2.2.9 default
Vincia 1.1.03_8.185 default

91.2 GeV ee */Z (Hadronic)γ

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(ALEPH_1996_I428072)

(892) spectrum
±*

K

0 0.5 1

Ex

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
LE

P
H

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


